
 i.50 

 
e.50

 

 i.50 

 32 

 
50

 

 290 

Muffler kit
Cod.3015100481R

Muffler kit
Cod.3015100482R

OPTIONAL
cod.5683

M12x1.25

Welded bushing
cod.207038

S.s. flange 25B
cod.200560

Header Pipe
cod. 3015127204R

Aluminium black bracket
Cod.3015127561R E13   92R-01 10390 

CATALYTIC CONVERTER e
13

00043F

Link Pipe s.s.
cod. 3015127206R

TO FIT 
THE ORIGINAL COVER
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Spring and rubber
replacement kit
Cod.303949001R

S.s end cup set 
cod.3015100701R

Muffler repack kit 
cod.414204R

2xDb-Killer 25
Cod.303457803R

ART. 15127K - SPARE PARTS

FANTIC MOTOR CABALLERO SCRAMBLER 125

A   FITTING KIT cod.3015127601R
B   BRACKET KIT cod.3015101561R
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